PARTS MANUAL
WHEEL OFFSET DISC HARROW
MODEL: TRCW-24-B1-OB
SERIAL #:
12TRCWB1204OB
PUBLISHED DATE: 02/21/2020
MODIFICATION DATE: 04/07/2021
1

NOTES…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….25
3046990 SAFETY DECAL GROUP………………………………………………………………………………..26-27
HOW TO ORDER PARTS……………………………………………………………………………………………….28
WARRANTY………………………………………………………………………………………………………………29
LIMITED WARRANTY / REGISTRATION FORM……………………………………………………………………30
3
GROUP ASSEMBLY
*FOR REFERENCE ONLY
4
REF.
NO.
PART NAME NO.
REQ’D
1
2
2
3
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
WHOLE FRAME & TRANSPORT
REAR GANG ASSY
REAR GANG ASSY
FRONT GANG ASSY
FRONT GANG ASSY
OFFSET BAR
DRAWBAR
TRANSPORT BEARING
HYRDRAULIC ASSEMBLY
NITROGEN ACCUMULATER
WHEEL & TIRE ASSEMBLY
TRANSPORT
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4
1
GROUP ASSEMBLY
*FOR REFERENCE ONLY
5
REF.
NO.
PART
NUMBER
PART NAME NO.
REQ’D
1